

CWP No. 2440/2014

17.3.2016 Present: Mr. V.D. Khidtta, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Ashok Sharma, Assistant Solicitor General of India, for the respondent-Union of India.

CMP No. 1487/2016

Rejected at this stage.

(Rajiv Sharma)
Judge

March 17, 2016
(vikrant)