

CWP No.2440 of 2014

29.08.2016 Present: Mr.V.D. Khidtta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms.Ritta Goswami, Central Government
Counsel, for the respondents-Union of India.

CMP No.6995 of 2016

Granted. The application stands disposed of.

CWP No.2440 of 2014

List on 25th October, 2016.

(Mansoor Ahmad Mir)
Chief Justice

August 29, 2016
(rajni/vt)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge